FORM No. 872-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE-Ong	ion Trust Dood Series.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, 08, 97204
01.4	1	/ol_M81_Page_4016
72290 CEPTI	FICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERV	/ICE
Serie Series		
STATE OF OREGON,)	
	\$5.	
County ofKlamath)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	attornow for	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am t beneficiary in that certain trust deed in whi	CHARLES A. FISHER, DEL	NIS L. CRAIN and RONALD PHAIR.
	as prantor. Con	vevea to willing of other of the
	America cortain real property in	Klamath County, Olegon,
	$\mathbf{Februarv} \mathbf{ZZ} \mathbf{100Z} \mathbf{and} \mathbf{v}$	recorded rebruary 22 19.000
the second of sold country in he	ook/reel/volume	page
	GANAXUBRIES • thereafter a notic	ce of default with respect to said thus deed
1, 1 , 1 , 1 , 1 , 1 , 1 , 1 ,	at nade 19040 of Si	aid mortgage records, or as recordency interest
was recorded in book/reel/volume	Renderate weather ; thereafter i	the said trust deed was duly inclused by deed was sold at the trustee's sale on
advertisement and sale and the real pro	perty covered by said ifust	ring the period of three months and one day
a state of the day of soid colo	and including the day thereof.	was the real property described in and cov-
immediately preceding the day of said sale reed by said trust deed, or any interest ther	where $rein$, $rein a width of the theory of theory of the theory of th$	nilitary service as defined in Article I of the
"uc-iti Soilore' Civil Relief Act of 19	940," as amended.	
The analysis of this partificate the mu	asculine includes the teminine.	the singular includes the plural, the word
"treater" includes any successor in interest	to the grantor, the word "trust	ee" includes any successor trustee, and the
- word "beneficiary" includes any successor	in interest to the beneficiary na	amed in said trust deed.
)		
	NUL	lan: 2 Lisen
	f	· · · ·
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlama	th, ss:	March 12, 1987
and the second		
Personally appeared the above name	d	
who, subscribed and swore to the foregoing	certificate and acknowledged th	he toregoing instrument to be his voluntar
act and deed.	Before me:	h In
Source A David	LANIN	In. Tallsey
	Notary Public	
	My commission	n expires
		:
- <u> </u>		
CERTIFICATE		STATE OF OREGON
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE		County ofKlamath
		I certify that the within instrumer
Re Trust Deed from		was received for record on the 12th da
	and the second	Marca 1907
Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	o'clock
to	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	In DOOK/IEe//VOlume
	WHERE USED.)	4016 or as fee/file/instrument
Trustee		microfilm/reception No. 72290
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		of the
		Records of said County.
William L. Sisemore		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
540 Main St.,		NAME O //- , TITLE
Klamath Falls OK 9/601	16	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee: \$5.00	By Am muth Deput

-

÷
